THE NEXT CREDITORS MEETING IN GREENSBORO ISJULY 20, 2015. HOWEVER, CHAPTER 7 CONTINUANCES
MAY BE HELD ON JUL 20, 2015.
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09:00 Chapter 7

TRUSTEE: Charles M. lvey

15-10390

15-10399

15-10641

15-10627

15-10639

15-10605

12-11439

15-10624

Olinda Bethea Crisp
(Cont. From 05/11/15, 06/08/15,
06/08/15)

Robert Hutton

Shannon Killeen Hutton

(Cont. From 05/11/15, 06/08/15,
06/08/15)

Joe Louis Dowell Jr.

Deborah Bolden Dowell

Billy Dean Wilmoth

James D. Charvat

Virginia Flynn Reaves

Graciela Nancy Lozano Rose

Carol Y Shepard

David H Idol

Robert Lewis

John T. Orcutt

John T. Orcutt

Gerald S. Schafer

Gerald S. Schafer

Wendell Wes Schollander

J. Marshall Shelton

THE CALENDARS ARE ARRANGED IN ALPHABETICAL ORDER BY THE ATTORNEY’S LAST NAME. AN ‘A’ OR ‘E’ OR ‘I OR ‘M’ OR ‘R’
WILL APPEAR ON THE RIGHT CORNER OF THE CALENDAR. ‘A’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED ALPHABETICALLY; ‘E’ CALENDARS ARE
CALLED E-Z AND THEN A-D; ‘I' CALENDARS ARE CALLED I-Z AND THEN A-H; ‘M’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED M-Z AND THEN A-L;
‘R> CALENDARS ARE CALLED R-Z AND THEN A-Q.
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12-10960 Linda Marie Stroud J. Marshall Shelton
(Cont. From 06/08/15 )

15-10649 James Sonier PRO SE
15-10635 Keith Allan Lajoie Julie H. Stubblefield
15-10600 Tyler Justin Sheets Steven K. Taylor

Michelle Lia Engstrom Sheets

12-11800 Richard DeLane Brewer James L. Tennant
15-10602 Linsey Dolorian DeVries Tommy S. Blalock
15-10633 Reginald Maurdier Tommy S. Blalock

Thomas-Wilkerson

15-10490 Brandon Craig Morton Jeffrey P. Farran
(Cont. From 06/08/15 )

15-10609 Diane Vance Allen Daniel L. Hawkins

15-10508 Michael Cecil Crater Daniel L. Hawkins
(Cont. From 06/08/15 )

THE CALENDARS ARE ARRANGED IN ALPHABETICAL ORDER BY THE ATTORNEY’S LAST NAME. AN ‘A’ OR ‘E’ OR ‘I OR ‘M’ OR ‘R’
WILL APPEAR ON THE RIGHT CORNER OF THE CALENDAR. ‘A’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED ALPHABETICALLY; ‘E’ CALENDARS ARE
CALLED E-Z AND THEN A-D; ‘I' CALENDARS ARE CALLED I-Z AND THEN A-H; ‘M’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED M-Z AND THEN A-L;
‘R> CALENDARS ARE CALLED R-Z AND THEN A-Q.
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09:00 Chapter 7

TRUSTEE: James C. Lanik

15-10143

15-10596

15-10595

15-10591

15-10359

15-10604

15-10594

15-10329

Tavo, LLC
(Cont. From 03/09/15, 04/27/15,
05/26/15)

David Wallace Buckner
Julia Hedrick Buckner

Julie Canoy Fogleman

Anupa Koirala

Kenneth Wayne Cruthis
(Cont. From 04/27/15, 05/26/15,
06/22/15)

Angela Virginia Abernathy

Donald Scott Merrill

Tanya Strader Pugh
(Cont. From 04/27/15, 05/26/15 )

Kenneth M. Johnson

Aleta B. Kiser

Aleta B. Kiser

Aleta B. Kiser

Christopher Decker Lane

John T. Orcutt

John T. Orcutt

John T. Orcutt

THE CALENDARS ARE ARRANGED IN ALPHABETICAL ORDER BY THE ATTORNEY’S LAST NAME. AN ‘A’ OR ‘E’ OR ‘I OR ‘M’ OR ‘R’
WILL APPEAR ON THE RIGHT CORNER OF THE CALENDAR. ‘A’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED ALPHABETICALLY; ‘E’ CALENDARS ARE
CALLED E-Z AND THEN A-D; ‘I' CALENDARS ARE CALLED I-Z AND THEN A-H; ‘M’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED M-Z AND THEN A-L;
‘R> CALENDARS ARE CALLED R-Z AND THEN A-Q.
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15-10610

15-10623

15-10643

15-10621

15-10606

15-10525

15-10601

15-10466

15-10636

15-10626

Melanie Dizon

Terry Elaine Harrison

Tina Mahan Jolly

Keith H. Lineberry
Nan R. Lineberry

Robert Joseph King sr

Amy Michele Metz
Stacy Lyn Metz
(Cont. From 06/22/15)

Patricia C. Campbell

Cathy Dea Carmichael
(Cont. From 05/26/15, 06/22/15 )

Richard Douglas Wheeler
Heidi Lyn Wheeler

Gregory Steven McGowens
Mary Angela McGowens

Brandi Leigh Richardson

Brandi Leigh Richardson

Brandi Leigh Richardson

Dirk W. Siegmund

Samuel S. Spagnola

Julie H. Stubblefield

Steven K. Taylor

Steven K. Taylor

Brett Smith Yauger

Bryant T. Aldridge

THE CALENDARS ARE ARRANGED IN ALPHABETICAL ORDER BY THE ATTORNEY’S LAST NAME. AN ‘A’ OR ‘E’ OR ‘I OR ‘M’ OR ‘R’
WILL APPEAR ON THE RIGHT CORNER OF THE CALENDAR. ‘A’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED ALPHABETICALLY; ‘E’ CALENDARS ARE
CALLED E-Z AND THEN A-D; ‘I' CALENDARS ARE CALLED I-Z AND THEN A-H; ‘M’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED M-Z AND THEN A-L;
‘R> CALENDARS ARE CALLED R-Z AND THEN A-Q.
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15-10593

15-10634

15-10527

15-10617

15-10640

15-10564

14-11441

15-10366

15-10582

Delores Mae Bulla

Kermit Leon Nichols
Priscilla Hammer Nichols

Ronnie Lee Winfred Fulk
Kerri Lynn Fulk
(Cont. From 06/22/15)

Matthew Smith
Amanda Smith

Mark Lindsey Sullivan

Melinda Kay Bartley Yanez
(Cont. From 06/22/15)

Dater Tijuane Blackwell
(Cont. From 06/22/15)

Henry Randall Canipe

(Cont. From 04/27/15, 05/26/15,

06/22/15)

Charlie Floyd Cromer
Kathryn Place Cromer
(Cont. From 06/22/15)

Ron A. Anderson

Ron A. Anderson

Tommy S. Blalock

Tommy S. Blalock

Tommy S. Blalock

Tommy S. Blalock

Phillip E. Bolton

Phillip E. Bolton

Phillip E. Bolton

THE CALENDARS ARE ARRANGED IN ALPHABETICAL ORDER BY THE ATTORNEY’S LAST NAME. AN ‘A’ OR ‘E’ OR ‘I OR ‘M’ OR ‘R’
WILL APPEAR ON THE RIGHT CORNER OF THE CALENDAR. ‘A’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED ALPHABETICALLY; ‘E’ CALENDARS ARE
CALLED E-Z AND THEN A-D; ‘I' CALENDARS ARE CALLED I-Z AND THEN A-H; ‘M’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED M-Z AND THEN A-L;
‘R> CALENDARS ARE CALLED R-Z AND THEN A-Q.
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15-10409 Dennis Orville Hylton Sr. Phillip E. Bolton

(Cont. From 05/26/15, 06/22/15 )
15-10100 Michael Shane VanDyke Jr. Phillip E. Bolton

(Cont. From 03/09/15, 04/27/15,

05/26/15, 06/22/15)
15-10646 Micah Adam Snow Samantha K. Brumbaugh
15-10561 Jonathan Martin Sheree Cameron FF

Melissa Ann Martin
(Cont. From 06/22/15)

15-10599 Claud T. Harmon
Patricia K. Harmon

15-10631 Sharon Lynn Callahan

THE CALENDARS ARE ARRANGED IN ALPHABETICAL ORDER BY THE ATTORNEY’S LAST NAME. AN ‘A’ OR ‘E’ OR ‘I OR ‘M’ OR ‘R’
WILL APPEAR ON THE RIGHT CORNER OF THE CALENDAR. ‘A’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED ALPHABETICALLY; ‘E’ CALENDARS ARE
CALLED E-Z AND THEN A-D; ‘I' CALENDARS ARE CALLED I-Z AND THEN A-H; ‘M’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED M-Z AND THEN A-L;

‘R> CALENDARS ARE CALLED R-Z AND THEN A-Q.

David L. Cecil

Daniel L. Hawkins
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341 MEETINGS: Chapter 13
01:30 Chapter 13
TRUSTEE: Anita Jo Kinlaw Troxler
15-10576 Stephen Matthew Outlaw Bradley Peter Jarvis
Wendy Joyce Outlaw
15-10526 Ruby Golden Bowden Kenneth M. Johnson
(Cont. From 06/22/15)
15-10616 Paul Frederick Daniel Kenneth M. Johnson
15-10607 Orrick Romaine Quick Aleta B. Kiser
Ashley Theresa Quick
15-10584 Steven Lee Doyle Stephen D. Ling
Stephanie Erickson Doyle
15-10538 Joao Carlos Costa Oliveira Kenneth Love
Jenny Lorraine Segovia
(Cont. From 06/22/15)
15-10455 Michael Angelo Barletto John T. Orcutt FF

(Cont. From 06/08/15 )

15-10590 Gladys Kearney Corbitt John T. Orcutt

THE CALENDARS ARE ARRANGED IN ALPHABETICAL ORDER BY THE ATTORNEY’S LAST NAME. AN ‘A’ OR ‘E’ OR ‘I OR ‘M’ OR ‘R’
WILL APPEAR ON THE RIGHT CORNER OF THE CALENDAR. ‘A’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED ALPHABETICALLY; ‘E’ CALENDARS ARE
CALLED E-Z AND THEN A-D; ‘I' CALENDARS ARE CALLED I-Z AND THEN A-H; ‘M’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED M-Z AND THEN A-L;
‘R> CALENDARS ARE CALLED R-Z AND THEN A-Q.
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MAY BE HELD ON JUL 20, 2015.

Page: 8
GREENSBORO
UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT
Middle District of North Carolina
Creditors Meeting Rm., 1st Flr
07/6/2015
341 MEETINGS: Chapter 13

15-10578 Sharon Gail Gideon John T. Orcutt FF
15-10554 Ronnie Beth Herbst John T. Orcutt
15-10553 Matwaya Pheon Kellam John T. Orcutt
15-10549 Randy Allen Russell John T. Orcutt

(Cont. From 06/22/15)
15-10581 Donna Rodgers Tate John T. Orcutt
15-10612 James W. Purdy Brandi Leigh Richardson

Kathy S. Purdy
15-10603 George S. Smallwood Dirk W. Siegmund
15-10559 Ricky Davis Farrar Julie H. Stubblefield

Bonita Siler Farrar
15-10556 Lindsey Hughes Wrenn Julie H. Stubblefield

THE CALENDARS ARE ARRANGED IN ALPHABETICAL ORDER BY THE ATTORNEY’S LAST NAME. AN ‘A’ OR ‘E’ OR ‘I OR ‘M’ OR ‘R’
WILL APPEAR ON THE RIGHT CORNER OF THE CALENDAR. ‘A’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED ALPHABETICALLY; ‘E’ CALENDARS ARE
CALLED E-Z AND THEN A-D; ‘I' CALENDARS ARE CALLED I-Z AND THEN A-H; ‘M’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED M-Z AND THEN A-L;

‘R> CALENDARS ARE CALLED R-Z AND THEN A-Q.
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15-10568

15-10558

15-10608

15-10597

15-10592

15-10611

15-10613

15-10435

15-10565

15-10583

William Odell Wood

Douglas Scott Field

Rebecca Law
Jeffrey Law

John Bennett Odom
Rhonda Overman Odom

Brenda Morton Shuping

Cathy Lynn Smith

Anna Marie Taylor

David Glen Arrington

(Cont. From 06/08/15 )

Gregory Benedict Bowman

Elizabeth Mullinax Fields

James L. Tennant

Joseph M. Wilson

Brett Smith Yauger

Ron A. Anderson

Ron A. Anderson

Ron A. Anderson

Ron A. Anderson

Tommy S. Blalock

Tommy S. Blalock

Tommy S. Blalock

THE CALENDARS ARE ARRANGED IN ALPHABETICAL ORDER BY THE ATTORNEY’S LAST NAME. AN ‘A’ OR ‘E’ OR ‘I OR ‘M’ OR ‘R’
WILL APPEAR ON THE RIGHT CORNER OF THE CALENDAR. ‘A’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED ALPHABETICALLY; ‘E’ CALENDARS ARE
CALLED E-Z AND THEN A-D; ‘I' CALENDARS ARE CALLED I-Z AND THEN A-H; ‘M’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED M-Z AND THEN A-L;
‘R> CALENDARS ARE CALLED R-Z AND THEN A-Q.
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15-10566

15-10575

15-10511

15-10541

15-10574

15-10589

15-10542

15-10510

15-10615

15-10549

Gary Ryan Owen
Ashley Brooke Owen

Karen Jarosz Parrish

John Arthur Cobb Jr.
(Cont. From 06/22/15)

Romeo Bolano Dilla Jr.
Christine Pil Dilla
(Cont. From 06/22/15)

Robert Terelle Johnson
Shatawna Currie Johnson

Buffie Ritter Jones

Marcia Anne Poore
(Cont. From 06/22/15)

Kelly Ann Reaves
(Cont. From 06/22/15)

John Walter Thompson III

Randy Allen Russell
(Cont. From 06/22/15)

Tommy S. Blalock

Tommy S. Blalock

Phillip E. Bolton

Phillip E. Bolton

Phillip E. Bolton

Phillip E. Bolton

Phillip E. Bolton

Phillip E. Bolton

Phillip E. Bolton

Edward C. Boltz

THE CALENDARS ARE ARRANGED IN ALPHABETICAL ORDER BY THE ATTORNEY’S LAST NAME. AN ‘A’ OR ‘E’ OR ‘I OR ‘M’ OR ‘R’
WILL APPEAR ON THE RIGHT CORNER OF THE CALENDAR. ‘A’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED ALPHABETICALLY; ‘E’ CALENDARS ARE
CALLED E-Z AND THEN A-D; ‘I' CALENDARS ARE CALLED I-Z AND THEN A-H; ‘M’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED M-Z AND THEN A-L;
‘R> CALENDARS ARE CALLED R-Z AND THEN A-Q.
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15-10533 Robert Allen Brown
(Cont. From 06/22/15)

15-10585 Melissa Wallace
Cheryl Ann Whalen

15-10438 Melinda Joyce Wilson
(Cont. From 06/08/15, 06/22/15 )

15-10598 Mark A. McCollum
Laura S. McCollum

15-10560 Troy L Hoffman
Lisa P Hoffman

15-10426 Sandra Diane Roach
(Cont. From 05/26/15, 06/08/15,
06/22/15)

15-10497 Michael Henry Wise

Gay Diane Wise
(Cont. From 06/08/15, 06/22/15 )

15-10588 Johnny Ray Brower
Denise McLaurin Brower

15-10530 Danielle Thompson Davis
(Cont. From 06/22/15)

PRO SE

Samantha K. Brumbaugh

Samantha K. Brumbaugh

David L. Cecil

Mercedes Oglukian Chut

Mercedes Oglukian Chut

Mercedes Oglukian Chut

Damon Terry Duncan

Damon Terry Duncan

THE CALENDARS ARE ARRANGED IN ALPHABETICAL ORDER BY THE ATTORNEY’S LAST NAME. AN ‘A’ OR ‘E’ OR ‘I OR ‘M’ OR ‘R’
WILL APPEAR ON THE RIGHT CORNER OF THE CALENDAR. ‘A’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED ALPHABETICALLY; ‘E’ CALENDARS ARE
CALLED E-Z AND THEN A-D; ‘I' CALENDARS ARE CALLED I-Z AND THEN A-H; ‘M’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED M-Z AND THEN A-L;

‘R> CALENDARS ARE CALLED R-Z AND THEN A-Q.
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15-10579 Matthew Ray Blackburn Jeffrey P. Farran
Kelli Jo Blackburn

15-10586 Jason Michael Gentry Jeffrey P. Farran
15-10614 Robin Pugh Christian Bennett Felden
15-10573 Marcus Emmanuel Parrish Sherri Lynn Hamlett

Umphone Parrish

15-10464 Michael Alandrew Russell Scott Alexander Harper
(Cont. From 06/08/15 )

THE CALENDARS ARE ARRANGED IN ALPHABETICAL ORDER BY THE ATTORNEY’S LAST NAME. AN ‘A’ OR ‘E’ OR ‘I OR ‘M’ OR ‘R’
WILL APPEAR ON THE RIGHT CORNER OF THE CALENDAR. ‘A’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED ALPHABETICALLY; ‘E’ CALENDARS ARE
CALLED E-Z AND THEN A-D; ‘I' CALENDARS ARE CALLED I-Z AND THEN A-H; ‘M’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED M-Z AND THEN A-L;
‘R> CALENDARS ARE CALLED R-Z AND THEN A-Q.



