'I' Page: 1

GREENSBORO UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT Middle District of North Carolina Creditors Meeting Rm., 1st Flr 07/6/2015 341 MEETINGS: Chapter 7

09:00 Chapter 7

TRUSTEE: Charles M. Ivey

15-10390	Olinda Bethea Crisp (Cont. From 05/11/15, 06/08/15, 06/08/15)	David H Idol
15-10399	Robert Hutton Shannon Killeen Hutton (Cont. From 05/11/15, 06/08/15, 06/08/15)	Robert Lewis
15-10641	Joe Louis Dowell Jr. Deborah Bolden Dowell	John T. Orcutt
15-10627	Billy Dean Wilmoth	John T. Orcutt
15-10639	James D. Charvat	Gerald S. Schafer
15-10605	Virginia Flynn Reaves	Gerald S. Schafer
12-11439	Graciela Nancy Lozano Rose	Wendell Wes Schollander
15-10624	Carol Y Shepard	J. Marshall Shelton

T Page: 2

GREENSBORO UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT Middle District of North Carolina Creditors Meeting Rm., 1st Flr 07/6/2015 341 MEETINGS: Chapter 7

12-10960	Linda Marie Stroud (Cont. From 06/08/15)	J. Marshall Shelton
15-10649	James Sonier	PRO SE
15-10635	Keith Allan Lajoie	Julie H. Stubblefield
15-10600	Tyler Justin Sheets Michelle Lia Engstrom Sheets	Steven K. Taylor
12-11800	Richard DeLane Brewer	James L. Tennant
15-10602	Linsey Dolorian DeVries	Tommy S. Blalock
15-10633	Reginald Maurdier Thomas-Wilkerson	Tommy S. Blalock
15-10490	Brandon Craig Morton (Cont. From 06/08/15)	Jeffrey P. Farran
15-10609	Diane Vance Allen	Daniel L. Hawkins
15-10508	Michael Cecil Crater (Cont. From 06/08/15)	Daniel L. Hawkins

'T' Page: 3

GREENSBORO UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT Middle District of North Carolina Creditors Meeting Rm., 1st Flr 07/6/2015 341 MEETINGS: Chapter 7

09:00 Chapter 7

TRUSTEE: James C. Lanik

15-10143	Tavo, LLC (Cont. From 03/09/15, 04/27/15, 05/26/15)	Kenneth M. Johnson
15-10596	David Wallace Buckner Julia Hedrick Buckner	Aleta B. Kiser
15-10595	Julie Canoy Fogleman	Aleta B. Kiser
15-10591	Anupa Koirala	Aleta B. Kiser
15-10359	Kenneth Wayne Cruthis (Cont. From 04/27/15, 05/26/15, 06/22/15)	Christopher Decker Lane
15-10604	Angela Virginia Abernathy	John T. Orcutt
15-10594	Donald Scott Merrill	John T. Orcutt
15-10329	Tanya Strader Pugh (Cont. From 04/27/15, 05/26/15)	John T. Orcutt

'I' Page: 4

GREENSBORO UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT Middle District of North Carolina Creditors Meeting Rm., 1st Flr 07/6/2015 341 MEETINGS: Chapter 7

15-10610	Melanie Dizon	Brandi Leigh Richardson
15-10623	Terry Elaine Harrison	Brandi Leigh Richardson
15-10643	Tina Mahan Jolly	Brandi Leigh Richardson
15-10621	Keith H. Lineberry Nan R. Lineberry	Dirk W. Siegmund
15-10606	Robert Joseph King sr	Samuel S. Spagnola
15-10525	Amy Michele Metz Stacy Lyn Metz (Cont. From 06/22/15)	Julie H. Stubblefield
15-10601	Patricia C. Campbell	Steven K. Taylor
15-10466	Cathy Dea Carmichael (Cont. From 05/26/15, 06/22/15)	Steven K. Taylor
15-10636	Richard Douglas Wheeler Heidi Lyn Wheeler	Brett Smith Yauger
15-10626	Gregory Steven McGowens Mary Angela McGowens	Bryant T. Aldridge

T Page: 5

GREENSBORO UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT Middle District of North Carolina Creditors Meeting Rm., 1st Flr 07/6/2015 341 MEETINGS: Chapter 7

15-10593	Delores Mae Bulla	Ron A. Anderson
15-10634	Kermit Leon Nichols Priscilla Hammer Nichols	Ron A. Anderson
15-10527	Ronnie Lee Winfred Fulk Kerri Lynn Fulk (Cont. From 06/22/15)	Tommy S. Blalock
15-10617	Matthew Smith Amanda Smith	Tommy S. Blalock
15-10640	Mark Lindsey Sullivan	Tommy S. Blalock
15-10564	Melinda Kay Bartley Yanez (Cont. From 06/22/15)	Tommy S. Blalock
14-11441	Dater Tijuane Blackwell (Cont. From 06/22/15)	Phillip E. Bolton
15-10366	Henry Randall Canipe (Cont. From 04/27/15, 05/26/15, 06/22/15)	Phillip E. Bolton
15-10582	Charlie Floyd Cromer Kathryn Place Cromer (Cont. From 06/22/15)	Phillip E. Bolton

T Page: 6

GREENSBORO UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT Middle District of North Carolina Creditors Meeting Rm., 1st Flr 07/6/2015 341 MEETINGS: Chapter 7

15-10409	Dennis Orville Hylton Sr. (Cont. From 05/26/15, 06/22/15)	Phillip E. Bolton	
15-10100	Michael Shane VanDyke Jr. (Cont. From 03/09/15, 04/27/15, 05/26/15, 06/22/15)	Phillip E. Bolton	
15-10646	Micah Adam Snow	Samantha K. Brumbaugh	
15-10561	Jonathan Martin Melissa Ann Martin (Cont. From 06/22/15)	Sheree Cameron	FF
15-10599	Claud T. Harmon Patricia K. Harmon	David L. Cecil	
15-10631	Sharon Lynn Callahan	Daniel L. Hawkins	

'I' Page: 7

FF

GREENSBORO UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT Middle District of North Carolina Creditors Meeting Rm., 1st Flr 07/6/2015 341 MEETINGS: Chapter 13

01:30 Chapter 13

TRUSTEE: Anita Jo Kinlaw Troxler

15-10576	Stephen Matthew Outlaw Wendy Joyce Outlaw	Bradley Peter Jarvis
15-10526	Ruby Golden Bowden (Cont. From 06/22/15)	Kenneth M. Johnson
15-10616	Paul Frederick Daniel	Kenneth M. Johnson
15-10607	Orrick Romaine Quick Ashley Theresa Quick	Aleta B. Kiser
15-10584	Steven Lee Doyle Stephanie Erickson Doyle	Stephen D. Ling
15-10538	Joao Carlos Costa Oliveira Jenny Lorraine Segovia (Cont. From 06/22/15)	Kenneth Love
15-10455	Michael Angelo Barletto (Cont. From 06/08/15)	John T. Orcutt
15-10590	Gladys Kearney Corbitt	John T. Orcutt

T Page: 8

GREENSBORO UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT Middle District of North Carolina Creditors Meeting Rm., 1st Flr 07/6/2015 341 MEETINGS: Chapter 13

15-10578	Sharon Gail Gideon	John T. Orcutt	FF
15-10554	Ronnie Beth Herbst	John T. Orcutt	
15-10553	Matwaya Pheon Kellam	John T. Orcutt	
15-10549	Randy Allen Russell (Cont. From 06/22/15)	John T. Orcutt	
15-10581	Donna Rodgers Tate	John T. Orcutt	
15-10612	James W. Purdy Kathy S. Purdy	Brandi Leigh Richardson	
15-10603	George S. Smallwood	Dirk W. Siegmund	
15-10559	Ricky Davis Farrar Bonita Siler Farrar	Julie H. Stubblefield	
15-10556	Lindsey Hughes Wrenn	Julie H. Stubblefield	

'T' Page: 9

GREENSBORO UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT Middle District of North Carolina Creditors Meeting Rm., 1st Flr 07/6/2015 341 MEETINGS: Chapter 13

15-10568	William Odell Wood	James L. Tennant
15-10558	Douglas Scott Field	Joseph M. Wilson
15-10608	Rebecca Law Jeffrey Law	Brett Smith Yauger
15-10597	John Bennett Odom Rhonda Overman Odom	Ron A. Anderson
15-10592	Brenda Morton Shuping	Ron A. Anderson
15-10611	Cathy Lynn Smith	Ron A. Anderson
15-10613	Anna Marie Taylor	Ron A. Anderson
15-10435	David Glen Arrington (Cont. From 06/08/15)	Tommy S. Blalock
15-10565	Gregory Benedict Bowman	Tommy S. Blalock
15-10583	Elizabeth Mullinax Fields	Tommy S. Blalock

T Page: 10

GREENSBORO UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT Middle District of North Carolina Creditors Meeting Rm., 1st Flr 07/6/2015 341 MEETINGS: Chapter 13

15-10566	Gary Ryan Owen Ashley Brooke Owen	Tommy S. Blalock
15-10575	Karen Jarosz Parrish	Tommy S. Blalock
15-10511	John Arthur Cobb Jr. (Cont. From 06/22/15)	Phillip E. Bolton
15-10541	Romeo Bolano Dilla Jr. Christine Pil Dilla (Cont. From 06/22/15)	Phillip E. Bolton
15-10574	Robert Terelle Johnson Shatawna Currie Johnson	Phillip E. Bolton
15-10589	Buffie Ritter Jones	Phillip E. Bolton
15-10542	Marcia Anne Poore (Cont. From 06/22/15)	Phillip E. Bolton
15-10510	Kelly Ann Reaves (Cont. From 06/22/15)	Phillip E. Bolton
15-10615	John Walter Thompson III	Phillip E. Bolton
15-10549	Randy Allen Russell (Cont. From 06/22/15)	Edward C. Boltz

'I' Page: 11

GREENSBORO UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT Middle District of North Carolina Creditors Meeting Rm., 1st Flr 07/6/2015 341 MEETINGS: Chapter 13

15-10533	Robert Allen Brown (Cont. From 06/22/15)	PRO SE
15-10585	Melissa Wallace Cheryl Ann Whalen	Samantha K. Brumbaugh
15-10438	Melinda Joyce Wilson (Cont. From 06/08/15, 06/22/15)	Samantha K. Brumbaugh
15-10598	Mark A. McCollum Laura S. McCollum	David L. Cecil
15-10560	Troy L Hoffman Lisa P Hoffman	Mercedes Oglukian Chut
15-10426	Sandra Diane Roach (Cont. From 05/26/15, 06/08/15, 06/22/15)	Mercedes Oglukian Chut
15-10497	Michael Henry Wise Gay Diane Wise (Cont. From 06/08/15, 06/22/15)	Mercedes Oglukian Chut
15-10588	Johnny Ray Brower Denise McLaurin Brower	Damon Terry Duncan
15-10530	Danielle Thompson Davis (Cont. From 06/22/15)	Damon Terry Duncan

T Page: 12

GREENSBORO UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT Middle District of North Carolina Creditors Meeting Rm., 1st Flr 07/6/2015 341 MEETINGS: Chapter 13

15-10579	Matthew Ray Blackburn Kelli Jo Blackburn	Jeffrey P. Farran
15-10586	Jason Michael Gentry	Jeffrey P. Farran
15-10614	Robin Pugh	Christian Bennett Felden
15-10573	Marcus Emmanuel Parrish Umphone Parrish	Sherri Lynn Hamlett
15-10464	Michael Alandrew Russell (Cont. From 06/08/15)	Scott Alexander Harper